
                                                                       (As updated November 15, 2018)   
  

Dec 3  5:30 p.m. - Regularly Scheduled Meeting (Organizational Meeting) 

            Dec 14  Henderson County pay day             

NO THIRD WEDNESDAY MEETING IN DECEMBER 

Dec 21-31 Terry Vacation! 

Dec 24-26 Christmas Holidays! 

Dec 28  Henderson County pay day 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2019 Proposed Meeting Schedule 

Monday, January 7, 2019                 5:30 p.m.    

(Budget Retreat) Wednesday, January 16, 2019         9:00 a.m. 

Monday, February 4, 2019    5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 20, 2019   9:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 4, 2019    5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019    9:00 a.m. 

Monday, April 1, 2019    5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 17, 2019    9:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 6, 2019        5:30 p.m. 

 Wednesday, May 15, 2019             9:00 a.m. 

Monday, June 3, 2019     5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019    9:00 a.m. 

NO FIRST MONDAY MEETING IN JULY 

Wednesday, July 17, 2019    9:00 a.m. 

Monday, August 5, 2019    5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 21, 2019        9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 3, 2019    5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 18, 2019   9:00 a.m. 

Monday, October 7, 2019    5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 16, 2019   9:00 a.m. 

Monday, November 4, 2019    5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019       9:00 a.m.   

  Monday, December 2, 2019    5:30 p.m. 

NO THIRD WEDNESDAY MEETING IN DECEMBER 

      

 

 


